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Women / 2 / Junior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Naomi Kol131
Davis Diamonds

8.700 9.075 9.3509.000 36.125
4 6 3T 1 1 

1 

Carissa Iokua123
Classic

8.750 9.250 9.0259.050 36.075
3 5 1T 4 2 

2 

Ziana Velazquez133
Davis Diamonds

8.300 9.475 9.1759.050 36.000
7 1 1T 2 3 

3 

Mya Cromer134
Titans

8.850 8.800 9.0759.000 35.725
2 10T 3T 3 4 

4 

Gillian Cubbage129
Davis Diamonds

8.650 9.450 8.9008.650 35.650
5 2 9 6 5 

5 

Samantha Clanton122
Classic

8.450 9.350 8.7258.950 35.475
6 3T 7 7T 6 

6 

Sailee Fields130
Davis Diamonds

8.200 9.350 9.0008.625 35.175
8 3T 10 5 7 

7 

Ava Perez124
Classic

9.000 8.950 8.6508.200 34.800
1 7T 14T 9 8 

8 

Nathalie Ramoso135
Titans

8.100 8.550 8.7258.875 34.250
9 13 8 7T 9 

9 

Sofia Richardson125
Classic

8.000 8.850 8.3259.000 34.175
11 9 3T 10 10 

10 

Makena Sabherwal132
Davis Diamonds

8.050 8.750 8.3008.975 34.075
10 12 6 11 11 

11 

Siena Campbell128
Davis Diamonds

7.900 8.950 7.6508.425 32.925
12 7T 13 15 12 

12 

Olivia Richardson126
Classic

7.500 8.800 8.0758.500 32.875
14T 10T 12 14 13 

13 

Camille Valdespino127
Classic

7.500 8.350 8.1508.600 32.600
14T 14 11 13 14 

14 

Jaleeyah Barragan121
CCGI

7.725 6.000 8.1758.200 30.100
13 15 14T 12 15 

15 
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